
ID WBS Task Name Duration Start

1 0 START PROJECT 0 days Wed 8/21/13

2 1 Design of Test Beams 20 days Wed 8/21/13

3 1.1 Preliminary Research 5 days Wed 8/21/13

4 1.2 Design beams 5 days Wed 8/28/13

5 1.3 Approve Mix Designs 20 days Wed 8/21/13

6 2 Fabrication 100 days Wed 9/4/13

7 2.1 Build Forms 40 days Wed 9/4/13

8 2.2 Order Rebar 5 days Wed 9/4/13

9 2.3 Build/Install Cages 30 days Wed 10/30/13

10 2.4 Inspect 1 day Wed 12/11/13

11 2.5 Pour Concrete 1 day Thu 12/12/13

12 2.6 Make Cylinders 1 day Fri 12/13/13

13 2.7 Curing Period 28 days Fri 12/13/13

14 3 Beam Testing 56 days Tue 1/28/14

15 3.1 Beam Failure Analysis 14 days Tue 1/28/14

16 3.2 Strip Forms 2 days Mon 2/17/14

17 3.3 Break Beams 30 days Wed 2/19/14

18 3.4 Collect Data 30 days Wed 2/19/14

19 3.5 Analyze Data 10 days Wed 4/2/14

20 4 Documentation 52 days Wed 2/19/14

21 5.1 50% Design report 7 days Wed 2/19/14

22 4.1 Write Report 5 days Wed 4/16/14

23 4.2 Report Review 7 days Wed 4/23/14

24 4.3 Website Deliverable 0 days Thu 4/17/14

25 4.4 Final Presentation 0 days Fri 4/25/14

26 4.5 Final Report Deliverable 0 days Thu 5/1/14

27 5 END PROJECT 0 days Thu 5/1/14
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Project: Deep Beam Capstone

Date: 12/06/13


